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 VIDEO

1722 W. 1ST STREET 
100% OCCUPIED RETAIL SHOPPING CENTER ▪ SANTA ANA, CA 92703

Qualifies for SBA owner/user financing with 10% down, if Buyer occupies 51% of the space

https://youtu.be/BcycZkrRfMs


1722 W. 1ST STREET  SANTA ANA, CA 92703

For additional information or to schedule a tour, contact us today

This Offering Memorandum is proprietary and confidential, intended solely for use by the party receiving it from Darvishian Real Estate Investment Services. It may not be shared, 

copied, or distributed without written consent. By reviewing this information, the recipient agrees to maintain confidentiality.  This material provides summary, unverified information 

for preliminary review only. It is not a substitute for independent due diligence. Darvishian Real Estate Investment Services makes no warranties or representations regarding the 

property’s financial performance, physical condition, regulatory compliance, or tenant matters. All information is believed to be reliable but is unverified and subject to change.  

Prospective buyers must conduct their own investigations and seek professional advice regarding legal, tax, financial, and physical aspects of the property. Darvishian Real Estate 

Investment Services acts solely as a marketing agent and does not perform due diligence on behalf of buyers.  Projected rents and financials are estimates only and may not be 

achievable, particularly in light of applicable rent regulations. Buyers should rely solely on their own analysis and independent verification.

Pasha Darvishian Jon Hauso
(949) 396-1075

Pasha@darvishiangroup.com
LIC 01397162

(949) 396-1028
Jon@darvishiangroup.com 

LIC 02003482
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1722 W. 1ST STREET 100% OCCUPIED RETAIL SHOPPING CENTER4

$3,300,000 ±7,300 ±18,596 34 1986 3 7
PRICE BUILDING SF LOT SF # PARKING YEAR BUILT TENANTS TOTAL UNITS

APN: 007-263-11

PROPERTY SUMMARY



1722 W 1st Street is a fully occupied, neighborhood-serving retail shopping center located along one of Santa Ana’s primary east-

west corridors. The property consists of a well-maintained single-story retail building totaling approximately 7,300 square feet on a 

18,596-square-foot parcel, offering strong street presence and convenient access for both customers and tenants.

The center is currently leased to a complementary mix of established local and regional businesses, providing daily-needs retail 

and service offerings that support consistent foot traffic. With frontage along West 1st Street and proximity to downtown Santa Ana 

and the Bristol Street corridor, the property benefits from excellent visibility, strong surrounding demographics, and connectivity to 

major Orange County employment and residential nodes.

Built in 1986, the asset features on-site parking, clear signage opportunities, and a layout well-suited for long-term retail tenancy. 

The combination of full occupancy, stable tenant mix, and a highly populated trade area makes 1722 W 1st Street a compelling 

retail investment in a supply-constrained Orange County market.

Shopping Center

1722 W. 1ST STREET 
±7,300 

BUILDING SF

±18,596 
LAND SF

1986
YEAR BUILT



Santa Ana Stadium City Hall OC Civic Center

Ronald Reagan Federal 

Building and United 

States Courthouse
Santa Ana 

High School

United States 

Postal Service

FACING EAST

RAITT STREET



INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS
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 100% occupied retail shopping center with three established tenants

 Large 18,596 SF lot with on-site parking

 High-visibility frontage on West 1st Street, a major arterial corridor

 Zoned C2, allowing for a wide range of commercial uses

 Near Downtown Santa Ana, Bristol Street, and surrounding residential 
neighborhoods

 Dense trade area with a population exceeding 53,000 within one mile

 Approximately 7,300 SF of rentable building area

 Strong parking ratio (approx. 4.65 per 1,000 SF) supporting retail and service 
uses

 Complementary tenant mix including retail, personal services, and food & 
beverage

 Single-story construction offering ease of access and efficient operations

 Built in 1986, with a proven, functional retail layout

 Strong household incomes supporting neighborhood-serving retail demand



1722 W. 1ST STREET
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Summerfield Tea Bar
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1722 W. 1ST STREET

±7,300 ±18,596 3 7
BUILDING SF LOT SF TENANTS UNITS
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R E G I O N A L  &  N E I G H B O R H O O D  O V E R V I E W

SANTA ANA, CALIFORNIA

1722 W 1st Street is a fully occupied, neighborhood-serving retail shopping center 

located along one of Santa Ana’s primary east-west commercial corridors, benefiting 

from strong local traffic, dense surrounding residential neighborhoods, and consistent 

daily consumer demand.  Santa Ana is a 27-square-mile, ethnically diverse city located 

in the heart of Orange County, approximately 35 miles south of Downtown Los Angeles 

and roughly ten miles inland from the Pacific Ocean. With a population exceeding 

310,000 residents, Santa Ana is Orange County’s second-largest city and serves as the 

county seat. The city is home to major civic and cultural institutions including the Santa 

Ana Civic Center, Ronald Reagan Federal Building and Courthouse, Santa Ana Zoo, 

Bowers Museum, Discovery Cube Orange County, and the Heritage Museum.

The city is characterized by high population density, particularly in the urban core and 

surrounding west and central submarkets, supporting a strong base for neighborhood 

retail. Downtown Santa Ana serves as the city’s primary arts, entertainment, and dining 

hub, offering a diverse mix of restaurants, coffee shops, retail, and public spaces. The 

area also features numerous historic homes dating back to the late 1800s, reflecting 

Santa Ana’s long-standing architectural and cultural significance. Santa Ana is 

comprised of more than 60 distinct neighborhoods and continues to experience ongoing 

public and private investment, particularly in infrastructure, mixed-use development, 

and community revitalization.
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AREA SNAPSHOT

332,610 $525,900 $72,406
Population Median Home Value Avg HH Income

Population: As of July 2024, Santa Ana is home to about 316,184 residents.

Household Income: The city’s median household income is approximately 

$88,354 (5-year ACS, 2019–2023 Per capita income is about $28,859.

Labor Force: The civilian labor force participation rate (age 16+) is 66.3% 

(2019–2023).  The Anaheim–Santa Ana–Irvine metro’s unemployment 

rate is around 3.7% (as of recent BLS data).

Prime Downtown Santa Ana Corner – Located at the signalized intersection of 

Main Street & 3rd Street, one of the most active pedestrian and vehicular corridors in 

the downtown market. 

High Foot-Traffic Environment – Surrounded by dense residential housing, 

government offices, restaurants, and retail, driving consistent daily pedestrian 

activity along Main Street.

Walkable Urban Core – Steps from Santa Ana's key downtown amenities, including 

restaurants, boutiques, professional services, and cultural destinations.

Proximity to Civic & Government Centers – Near City Hall, courthouses, 

county offices, and public administration buildings, generating strong daytime 

population and demand for service-oriented tenants.

Established Retail & Medical Cluster – The immediate trade area supports a 

diverse mix of medical users, salons, professional offices, and destination 

retailers, enhancing tenant synergy.

Excellent Transit Connectivity – Beneficial access to major transit lines, 

connecting Downtown Santa Ana with surrounding neighborhoods and 

employment centers.

Dense Surrounding Population – A large urban population lives and works 

within the immediate radius, reinforcing strong consumer and service demand.

Strong Visibility & Signage – Dual frontage on Main Street and 3rd Street 

provides unparalleled exposure and branding opportunities for tenants. 

Growing Downtown Revitalization – Continued public and private investment 

in the Downtown Santa Ana district is driving improvements in walkability, 

safety, and local commerce.
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BRISTOL MARKETPLACE

BRISTOL PLAZA – SANTA ANA

MAINPLACE MALL

Centennial Park

CITY OF SANTA ANA

▪ City Hall
▪ Santa Ana Library
▪ OC Civic Center

BRISTOL CENTER

BRISTOL CENTER

DOWNTOWN SANTA ANA

▪ Hopper Burr
▪ Grand Central
▪ Chapter One

▪ Native Son
▪ Proof
▪ Lola Gaspar

CENTRE ON 17TH 

SOUTH COAST PLAZA

METRO TOWN SQUARE

Local Amenities

SUBJECT
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Company Headquarters

15,390

4,000

2,300

2,000

T o p  S a n t a  A n a  E m p l o y e r s

County of Orange

Ingram Micro

Rancho Santiago 
Community College

USPS

Downtown Santa Ana has evolved into a 

vibrant live-work-play district characterized 

by a mix of historic architecture, adaptive 

reuse projects, thriving local businesses, 

and growing medical and professional 

service tenants.

Main Street is recognized as one of 

Downtown Santa Ana’s most trafficked 

pedestrian corridors, enhanced by 

consistent foot activity throughout the day 

and evening due to its proximity to City Hall, 

the Santa Ana Courthouse, Artists Village, 

and a concentration of restaurants, coffee 

shops, and specialty retailers.

MAIN STREET

Business Climate

DOWNTOWN 

SANTA ANA
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Bowers Museum

Yost Theater 

Santa Ana Zoo

Santora Arts 
Building

OC Civic Center

Located along West 1st Street, one of Santa Ana’s primary east-west thoroughfares, 1722 W 1st Street is situated within a dense, infill neighborhood characterized by 

strong residential population and consistent daily traffic. The property benefits from excellent visibility and access, positioning it to serve the immediate surrounding 

community and nearby commercial uses.  The West 1st Street corridor is a well-established retail and service-oriented corridor featuring a mix of neighborhood-serving 

businesses, national and regional retailers, restaurants, and professional services. The surrounding area is supported by a high concentration of multifamily and single-

family housing, providing a stable customer base for tenants. Within close proximity are several major community and civic anchors, including the Santa Ana Civic Center, 

Ronald Reagan Federal Building & Courthouse, and multiple public facilities, which contribute to steady daytime population and employment activity. Nearby parks, 

schools, and community centers further enhance the area’s livability and support ongoing consumer demand.

Santa Ana 
College

LOCAL LANDMARKS

SUBJECT
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1722 W 1ST ST

DARVISHIAN GROUP
120 E. 3rd St. Suite 101
Long Beach, CA  90802

PASHA DARVISHIAN
Managing Member
O: (310) 350-6505
C: 949 396-1075
pasha@darvishiangroup.com
01397162, California

JON HAUSO
Partner
O: (949) 396-1028
C: (949) 396-1028
jon@darvishiangroup.com
02003482, CA

1722 W 1ST ST

FINANCIAL REPORTS 1
DISCLAIMER

TENANT MIX REPORT
LEASE RENT ROLL

AVAILABLE SPACES
PRO FORMA SUMMARY

ANNUAL PROPERTY OPERATING DATA



DISCLAIMER
1722 W 1ST ST

PRESENTED BY:DARVISHIAN GROUP
120 E. 3rd St. Suite 101
Long Beach, CA  90802 PASHA DARVISHIAN

Managing Member
O: (310) 350-6505
C: 949 396-1075
pasha@darvishiangroup.com
01397162, California

JON HAUSO
Partner
O: (949) 396-1028
C: (949) 396-1028
jon@darvishiangroup.com
02003482, CA

The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of illustrative projections and analysis. The information
provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from Darvishian Group its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without
representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither Darvishian Group its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the
materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute
for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. Darvishian Group will not investigate or verify any such
matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable
documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Darvishian Group makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity,
completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. Darvishian Group does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of
market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal
questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by Darvishian Group in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.
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TENANT MIX REPORT
1722 W 1ST ST | SANTA ANA, CA 92703

DARVISHIAN GROUP
120 E. 3rd St. Suite 101
Long Beach, CA  90802

PASHA DARVISHIAN
Managing Member
O: (310) 350-6505
C: 949 396-1075
pasha@darvishiangroup.com
01397162, California

JON HAUSO
Partner
O: (949) 396-1028
C: (949) 396-1028
jon@darvishiangroup.com
02003482, CA

Suite Tenants Approx. SF Avg. Rents Monthly Mkt Rents Monthly
A/B/C/D/E Super Sales 5,000 $6,800 $6,800 $12,500 $12,500
G Summerfield Tea Bar 1,400 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500
F Nails Place 900 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
3 7,300 $12,700 $18,400

TENANT MIX TENANT MIX SQUARE FEET 
● Super Sales

● Summerfield Tea Bar

● Nails Place

● Super Sales

● Summerfield Tea Bar

● Nails Place

TENANT MIX INCOME TENANT MIX MARKET INCOME 
● Super Sales

● Summerfield Tea Bar

● Nails Place

● Super Sales

● Summerfield Tea Bar

● Nails Place
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LEASE RENT ROLL
1722 W 1ST ST | SANTA ANA, CA 92703

DARVISHIAN GROUP
120 E. 3rd St. Suite 101
Long Beach, CA  90802

PASHA DARVISHIAN
Managing Member
O: (310) 350-6505
C: 949 396-1075
pasha@darvishiangroup.com
01397162, California

JON HAUSO
Partner
O: (949) 396-1028
C: (949) 396-1028
jon@darvishiangroup.com
02003482, CA

Tenant Suite Size Start Expires $/RSF Rent Renewal Term
Super Sales A/B/C/D/E 5,000 09/01/20 08/31/25 $16.32 $81,600 None

Note: No option to extend.  Currently Month-to-Month

Summerfield Tea Bar G 1,400 06/01/22 06/27/27 $30.00 $42,000 5 years
Note: Option is at Fair Market Value.  $3.00 PSF/MO was used.  

Nails Place F 900 09/01/23 09/01/28 $32.00 $28,800 5 years
Note: Option to extend is at Fair Market Value.  
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AVAILABLE SPACES
1722 W 1ST ST | SANTA ANA, CA 92703

DARVISHIAN GROUP
120 E. 3rd St. Suite 101
Long Beach, CA  90802

PASHA DARVISHIAN
Managing Member
O: (310) 350-6505
C: 949 396-1075
pasha@darvishiangroup.com
01397162, California

JON HAUSO
Partner
O: (949) 396-1028
C: (949) 396-1028
jon@darvishiangroup.com
02003482, CA

Available Spaces
Space Size Term Rate Space Use Condition Available
A/B/C/D/E 5,000 $6,800 /mo Convenience Store TBD 30-Day Notice 

Owner/User Possible. 
Super Sales occupies approximately 5,000 SF, or ~68% of the building, and is
available due to the tenant’s lease expiration; the space is currently month-to-
month, offering near-term vacancy or owner-user flexibility. This large
percentage of controllable space is especially valuable for an owner/user
buyer, as it may allow the property to qualify for SBA financing with as little as
10% down, creating a compelling opportunity to acquire the asset with
favorable leverage while immediately occupying a majority of the building,
while collecting additional income from the remaining tenants.  
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PRO FORMA SUMMARY
1722 W 1ST ST | SANTA ANA, CA 92703

DARVISHIAN GROUP
120 E. 3rd St. Suite 101
Long Beach, CA  90802

PASHA DARVISHIAN
Managing Member
O: (310) 350-6505
C: 949 396-1075
pasha@darvishiangroup.com
01397162, California

JON HAUSO
Partner
O: (949) 396-1028
C: (949) 396-1028
jon@darvishiangroup.com
02003482, CA

Income
Description Actual Per SF Market Per SF
Gross Potential Rent $152,400 $20.88 $220,800 $30.25
 - Less: Vacancy $0 $0.00 $0 $0.00
 + Reimbursements $0 $0.00 $73,730 $10.10
Effective Gross Income $152,400 $20.88 $294,530 $40.35

Operating Expenses
Description Actual Per SF Market Per SF
Property Management Fee $0 $0.00 $8,832 $1.21
Building Insurance $4,000 $0.55 $4,000 $0.55
Maintenance $1,800 $0.25 $1,800 $0.25
Taxes - Special Assesments $6,043 $0.83 $6,043 $0.83
Taxes - Real Estate [1.11285%] $33,855 $4.64 $33,855 $4.64
Trash Removal $10,800 $1.48 $10,800 $1.48
City Water $7,200 $0.99 $7,200 $0.99
Utility - Electricity $1,200 $0.16 $1,200 $0.16
Total Expenses ($64,898) ($8.89) ($73,730) ($10.10)

Net Operating Income $87,502 $11.99 $220,800 $30.25
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PRO FORMA SUMMARY
1722 W 1ST ST | SANTA ANA, CA 92703

DARVISHIAN GROUP
120 E. 3rd St. Suite 101
Long Beach, CA  90802

PASHA DARVISHIAN
Managing Member
O: (310) 350-6505
C: 949 396-1075
pasha@darvishiangroup.com
01397162, California

JON HAUSO
Partner
O: (949) 396-1028
C: (949) 396-1028
jon@darvishiangroup.com
02003482, CA

Tenant Annual Scheduled Income
  Tenant Actual Market
  Super Sales $81,600 $150,000
  Summerfield Tea Bar $42,000 $42,000
  Nails Place $28,800 $28,800
  Totals $152,400 $220,800

Annualized Income
  Description Actual Market
  Gross Potential Rent $152,400 $220,800
   - Less: Vacancy $0 $0
   + Reimbursements $0 $73,730
  Effective Gross Income $152,400 $294,530
   - Less: Expenses ($64,898) ($73,730)
  Net Operating Income $87,502 $220,800
   - Debt Service ($197,429) ($197,429)
  Net Cash Flow after Debt Service ($109,927) $23,371
   + Principal Reduction $49,485 $49,485
  Total Return ($60,442) $72,856

Annualized Expenses
  Description Actual Market
  Total Expenses $64,898 $73,730
  Expenses Per RSF $8.89 $10.10

Proforma Notes
Pro-Forma rents used: (Super Sales $2.50 PSF/NNN, the remaining tenants were converted to NNN.

Investment Summary
Price $3,300,000
Year Built 1986
Tenants 3
RSF 7,300
Price/RSF $452.05
Lot Size 18,596 sf
Floors 1
Parking Spaces 4.65
APN 007-263-11
Cap Rate 2.65%
Market Cap Rate 6.69%

Financing Summary
Loan 1 (Fixed) $2,640,000
Initial Equity $660,000
Interest Rate 5.652%
Term 25 years
Monthly Payment $16,452
DCR .44
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ANNUAL PROPERTY OPERATING DATA
1722 W 1ST ST | SANTA ANA, CA 92703

DARVISHIAN GROUP
120 E. 3rd St. Suite 101
Long Beach, CA  90802

PASHA DARVISHIAN
Managing Member
O: (310) 350-6505
C: 949 396-1075
pasha@darvishiangroup.com
01397162, California

JON HAUSO
Partner
O: (949) 396-1028
C: (949) 396-1028
jon@darvishiangroup.com
02003482, CA

Description Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
Year Ending 11/2026 11/2027 11/2028 11/2029 11/2030
  Income
    Rental Income $152,400 $155,900 $162,030 $166,723 $169,277

  Gross Scheduled Income $152,400 $155,900 $162,030 $166,723 $169,277

  Gross Operating Income $152,400 $155,900 $162,030 $166,723 $169,277

  Expenses
    Building Insurance ($4,000) ($4,000) ($4,000) ($4,000) ($4,000)
    Maintenance ($1,800) ($1,800) ($1,800) ($1,800) ($1,800)
    Taxes - Special Assesments ($6,043) ($6,043) ($6,043) ($6,043) ($6,043)
    Taxes - Real Estate [1.11285%] ($33,855) ($33,855) ($33,855) ($33,855) ($33,855)
    Trash Removal ($10,800) ($10,800) ($10,800) ($10,800) ($10,800)
    City Water ($7,200) ($7,200) ($7,200) ($7,200) ($7,200)
    Utility - Electricity ($1,200) ($1,200) ($1,200) ($1,200) ($1,200)

  Total Operating Expenses ($64,898) ($64,898) ($64,898) ($64,898) ($64,898)
  Operating Expense Ratio 42.58% 41.63% 40.05% 38.93% 38.34%

  Net Operating Income $87,502 $91,002 $97,132 $101,825 $104,379
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1722 W. 1ST STREET SANTA ANA, CA 92703

For additional information or to schedule a tour, contact us today

Pasha Darvishian Jon Hauso
(949) 396-1075

Pasha@darvishiangroup.com
LIC 01397162

(949) 396-1028
Jon@darvishiangroup.com 

LIC 02003482
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